
POS BIB L-NAME, F-NAME AGE SPONSOR/CITY TOTAL TM
1 82 PARMELEE, MARK 25 CYCLETHERAPY RACING 0:42:44.906
2 81 COWAN, JOHN 25 NORTH COUNTRY CYCLE SPORT 0:44:29.289
3 86 BARTZEN, STEVE 26 FOUNDERS/ALGER 0:44:56.228
4 79 BOWNE, JASON 33 CROSS COUNTRY CYCLE 0:46:04.320
5 83 FRANKS, DARYN 25 TEAM ACTIVE 0:46:29.414
6 80 TOMPKIN, ERIC 40 TREE FORT BIKES 0:46:41.592
7 87 JACOBI, JEFF 32 FOUNDERS/ALGER CYCLING 0:47:32.835
8 85 PERRY, JUSTIN 22 GRAND HAVEN, MI 0:52:00.090
9 84 HENDERSHOT, JOREL 26 SOBE / CANNONDALE 0:54:02.242

POS BIB L-NAME, F-NAME AGE SPONSOR/CITY TOTAL TM
1 124 HARTMAN, LISA 30 SUGAR CYCLES 0:57:57.500
2 114 RUIZ, LILLIAN 45 TREEFORT BIKES 1:02:12.575
3 113 SHAW, SUSAN 41 CYCLE -FIT 1:06:46.686
4 122 GALLOWAY, CAROLYN 56 NEW HUDSON, MI 1:09:44.392
5 116 HENDERSHOT, KETURA 19 SOBE / CANNONDALE 1:16:23.743

DNF 115 HENDERSHOT, CHENOAH 22 SOBE / CANNONDALE DNF

POS BIB L-NAME, F-NAME AGE SPONSOR/CITY TOTAL TM
1 123 ANTEN, CHRISTOPHER CJ 18 CROSS COUNTRY CYCLE 0:48:27.751
2 117 UNDERWOOD, BRYAN 18 CYCLETHERAPY RACING 0:49:26.512
3 119 MULLEN, EZRA 16 CROSS COUNTRY CYCLE 0:51:05.605
4 108 KRONENBERG, RAFAEL 17 CANNONDALE MIDWEST 0:51:55.173

POS BIB L-NAME, F-NAME AGE SPONSOR/CITY TOTAL TM
1 102 DEMPSEY, STEPHEN 24 TEAM FAST 0:47:08.341
2 129 KLEYMEER, CASEY 20 GRAND HAVEN, MI 0:51:12.534
3 127 FABER, JUSTIN 20 CROSS COUNTRY CYCLE 0:53:21.327

POS BIB L-NAME, F-NAME AGE SPONSOR/CITY TOTAL TM
1 107 GAFFNER, MATTHEW 35 TEAM ACTIVE 0:48:14.395
2 103 FLETCHER, NATE 33 CROSS COUNTRY CYCLE 0:48:37.125
3 126 PAWIELSKI, CHRIS 31 CYCLE & FITNESS 0:49:42.180
4 105 HILL, DEREK 36 CYCLETHERAPY 0:52:27.116
5 121 LENTING, DAVE 39 GRANDVILLE, MI 0:54:22.444
6 104 GREAVES, PETER 35 CYCLE & FITNESS 0:55:57.169

EXPERT / ELITE WOMEN

EXPERT MEN 18-UN

ELITE MEN

OWASIPPE MTB TIME TRIAL
Michigan MTB Time Trial Series Race #2

Owasippe Scout Reservation - May 18, 2008 - Whitehall, Michigan

EXPERT MEN 19-29

EXPERT MEN 30-39
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OWASIPPE TT-05/18/2008

POS BIB L-NAME, F-NAME AGE SPONSOR/CITY TOTAL TM
1 110 HILDITCH, JIM 40 TREEFORT BIKES 0:47:28.837
2 120 DEWENT, JIM 43 GRAND HAVEN, MI 0:50:22.670
3 109 FULKERSON, RAY 49 TEAM CHEMISTRY 0:50:43.665
4 130 MILLER, KIP 48 HONEYWELL CYCLING 0:53:48.329

POS BIB L-NAME, F-NAME AGE SPONSOR/CITY TOTAL TM
1 125 CANNON, PHILIP 53 WM COAST RIDERS 0:51:25.100
2 128 STEWART, CALVIN 51 TREEFORT BIKES 0:51:26.500
3 118 MULLEN, JON 52 CROSS COUNTRY CYCLE 0:53:22.080
4 111 LINDHOUT, BILL 54 CROSS COUNTRY CYCLE 0:56:03.942

POS BIB L-NAME, F-NAME AGE SPONSOR/CITY TOTAL TM
1 941 COWAN, JOHN 25 NORTH COUNTRY CYCLE SPORT 0:44:36.860
2 939 TOMPKIN, ERIC 40 TREE FORT BIKES 0:46:27.247
3 940 HARRIS, BRIAN 35 CROSS COUNTRY CYCLE 0:51:30.818
4 942 GRIFFITHS, MACALLISTER 30 TEAM CYCLE & FITNESS 0:51:50.510

POS BIB L-NAME, F-NAME AGE SPONSOR/CITY TOTAL TM
1 944 OSGOOD, JOHN 33 TEAM SANDBAG 0:51:48.109
2 943 FULKERSON, RAY 49 TEAM CHEMISTRY 0:51:48.944
3 947 DEMAEGD, DAVE 36 HOUSE OF BIKES 0:52:30.624
4 946 GROW, DANIEL 40 ST. JOE, MI 0:55:48.140
5 949 BUNING, TIM 35 ON TOP HAIR 0:56:24.324
6 945 JACOBI, JEFF 32 FOUNDERS/ALGER CYCLING 0:56:28.578
7 948 MURPHY, BRENDEN 19 FOUNDERS ALE RACING 1:02:41.568

POS BIB L-NAME, F-NAME AGE SPONSOR/CITY TOTAL TM
1 390 WATSON, COLLEEN 42 MY 4 BOYS 1:05:33.784
2 389 JARSKI, LAURIE 44 BROUGHTON MUSIC CENTER 1:19:42.628
3 396 SMITH, RITA 54 ROYAL OAK, MI 1:24:41.492
4 391 SERRAT, KATHY 52 SOUTH BEND, IN 1:36:30.103

POS BIB L-NAME, F-NAME AGE SPONSOR/CITY TOTAL TM
1 387 TAYLOR, JAMES 43 CROSS COUNTRY CYCLE 0:55:32.570
2 410 VACCARO, DAVE 39 TREE MAGNETS 1:07:49.175

POS BIB L-NAME, F-NAME AGE SPONSOR/CITY TOTAL TM
1 399 HUBBARD, LUKE 13 CROSS COUNTRY CYCLE 1:09:03.118

POS BIB L-NAME, F-NAME AGE SPONSOR/CITY TOTAL TM
1 386 CASTILE, EVAN 16 TEAM FRASER 1:05:16.248
2 392 SWANSON, ANDREW 16 CROSS COUNTRY CYCLE 1:11:27.319
3 393 ARNOLD, DANNY 16 CROSS COUNTRY CYCLE 1:22:08.520

SINGLE SPEED - EXPERT / ELITE

SINGLE SPEED - SPORT / BEGINNER

EXPERT MEN 40-49

EXPERT MEN 50+

SPORT CLYDESDALE

SPORT MEN 14-UNDER

SPORT MEN 15-18

SPORT WOMEN 40+
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OWASIPPE TT-05/18/2008

POS BIB L-NAME, F-NAME AGE SPONSOR/CITY TOTAL TM
1 365 RADI, JOSH 21 TEAM ACTIVE RACING 0:51:44.521
2 363 KOSCHMANN, DREW 27 HOLLAND, MI 0:53:35.985
3 364 CISLER, NICK 26 PRECISIONMTB.COM 0:53:49.727
4 362 DOWLING, AARON 27 FOOLISH 0:54:20.606
5 366 KNOP, KURT 24 WEST NICHIGAN COAST RIDERS 1:03:29.149

POS BIB L-NAME, F-NAME AGE SPONSOR/CITY TOTAL TM
1 369 OSGOOD, JOHN 33 TEAM SANDBAG 0:51:17.637

POS BIB L-NAME, F-NAME AGE SPONSOR/CITY TOTAL TM
1 371 RIFFE, MIKE 39 TEAM FRASER 0:54:06.285
2 400 GLUPKER, CHRISTIAN 36 HUDSONVILLE, MI 0:55:00.433
3 372 ZATEK, DAVID 39 HIGHLAND, MI 0:56:15.272
4 406 MYERS, BRYAN 39 W MI COAST RIDERS 0:56:31.329
5 408 TRASK, DON 38 WHITEHALL, MI 1:01:12.450
6 411 FIEDLER, MARK 36 TEAM LAST DAYS 1:04:51.794
7 370 CALLENS, SCOTT 36 MACOMB BIKE & FITNESS 1:11:30.380

POS BIB L-NAME, F-NAME AGE SPONSOR/CITY TOTAL TM
1 375 REED, DOUGLAS 42 REED CONSTRUCTION SINCE 1958 0:54:03.369
2 398 HUBBARD, DEAN 40 CROSS COUNTRY CYCLE 0:54:38.505
3 394 DEBLANC, BRIAN 41 WMCR 0:57:31.307
4 374 SKIPWORTH, KEVIN 43 CITY BIKE SHOP 0:57:54.371
5 395 PUTTI, CHRIS 41 KALAMAZOO, MI 0:58:54.902
6 405 WILLLYARD, DENNIS 42 FLYING RHINO CYCLING CLUB 0:59:44.408
7 376 JOHNSON, SCOTT 41 SPRING LAKE, MI 1:00:31.454
8 403 DANIELSON, MIKE 45 WHITEHALL, MI 1:02:30.128
9 402 LAWRENCE, JEROME 41 MUSKEGON, MI 1:03:46.516
10 377 SCOTT, DAVID 43 TEAM EVOMO 1:04:12.428
11 409 BALOGH, STEVE 42 CANTON, MI 1:20:47.245

POS BIB L-NAME, F-NAME AGE SPONSOR/CITY TOTAL TM
1 404 HAYS, CRAIG 45 CROSS COUNTRY CYCLE 0:55:52.716
2 407 TURNBOW, JIM 47 MUSKEGON, MI 0:56:18.040
3 378 KNAPP, RANDY 49 WEST MICHIGAN COASTRIDERS 1:03:52.354
4 401 MILLER, DONALD 48 TEAM SANDBAG 1:11:08.482

POS BIB L-NAME, F-NAME AGE SPONSOR/CITY TOTAL TM
1 383 TERLECKI, BRIAN 52 TEAM FRASER 0:51:53.797
2 380 SCHARPHORN SR, NIEL 66 CROSS COUNTRY CYCLE 0:55:03.835
3 381 WILLYARD, GLENN 56 OSSINEKE, MI 0:55:15.215
4 384 STONEBURNER, JOHN 53 TEAM YOGURT 0:56:43.709
5 382 REDDY, JOE 53 PRECISION MTB 0:56:52.056
6 412 PELKEY, ROGER 56 PERCISIONMTB.COM 0:58:15.099
7 397 SMITH, RICK 59 ROYAL OAK, MI 1:10:04.993

SPORT MEN 19-29

SPORT MEN 30-34

SPORT MEN 35-39

SPORT MEN 40-44

SPORT MEN 45-49

SPORT MEN 50+
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OWASIPPE TT-05/18/2008

POS BIB L-NAME, F-NAME AGE SPONSOR/CITY TOTAL TM
1 659 THEIS, SHANNON 13 HOLLAND, MI 2:03:03.595

POS BIB L-NAME, F-NAME AGE SPONSOR/CITY TOTAL TM
1 656 BIELECKI, LYNN 39 BROUGHTON MUSIC 1:50:09.209

POS BIB L-NAME, F-NAME AGE SPONSOR/CITY TOTAL TM
1 668 VENLET, JONATHAN 25 MYSINGLESPEED.COM 1:09:40.719
2 652 BERYLE, JOSH 31 HOLLAND, MI 1:13:42.788

POS BIB L-NAME, F-NAME AGE SPONSOR/CITY TOTAL TM
1 661 WATSON, LIAM 10 MY 4 BOYZ 3:05:50.780

POS BIB L-NAME, F-NAME AGE SPONSOR/CITY TOTAL TM
1 662 HUBBARD, DAVID 12 CROSS COUNTRY CYCLE 1:39:21.540

POS BIB L-NAME, F-NAME AGE SPONSOR/CITY TOTAL TM
1 646 BAILEY, JASON 29 HOLLAND, MI 1:09:11.073

POS BIB L-NAME, F-NAME AGE SPONSOR/CITY TOTAL TM
1 664 CROOK, BRIAN 30 TEAM SANDBAG 0:54:43.430
2 648 SNELLER, BRUCE 33 HOLLAND, MI 1:03:18.103
3 669 SANTIBANEZ, JUAN 31 OSCODA, MI 1:03:21.324
4 671 HUBER, RYAN 30 EDMORE, MI 1:08:10.192
5 649 HEALY, FRANK 35 THANKS MOM! 1:52:09.869

POS BIB L-NAME, F-NAME AGE SPONSOR/CITY TOTAL TM
1 651 SCHMIDT, JOE 49 KP CYCLES 0:53:23.575
2 667 KASPAR, MICHAEL 43 DEERFIELD, IL 1:06:49.364
3 665 CHRISTY, STAN 44 TEAM SANDBAG 1:09:45.595
4 660 ARNOLD, RICK 45 CROSS COUNTRY CYCLE 1:38:52.302
5 650 PERRIN, RICHARD 42 CROSS COUNTRY CYCLE 1:55:47.943

POS BIB L-NAME, F-NAME AGE SPONSOR/CITY TOTAL TM
1 658 UNDERWOOD, DUANE 50 DAVISBURG, MI 1:17:56.052
2 663 LAWRENCE, AL 56 BELLEVUE, MI 1:29:03.187

BEGINNER 10-UNDER

BEGINNER WOMEN 14-UNDER

BEGINNER CLYDESDALE

BEGINNER WOMEN 30+

BEGINNER MEN 50+

BEGINNER MEN 11-14

BEGINNER MEN 19-29

BEGINNER MEN 30-39

BEGINNER MEN 40-49
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OWASIPPE TT-05/18/2008

POS CATEGORY L-NAME, F-NAME AGE SPONSOR/CITY TOTAL TM
1 ELITE MEN PARMELEE, MARK 25 CYCLETHERAPY RACING 0:42:44.906
2 ELITE MEN COWAN, JOHN 25 NORTH COUNTRY CYCLE SPORT 0:44:29.289
3 SS-E/E COWAN, JOHN 25 NORTH COUNTRY CYCLE SPORT 0:44:36.860
4 ELITE MEN BARTZEN, STEVE 26 FOUNDERS/ALGER 0:44:56.228
5 ELITE MEN BOWNE, JASON 33 CROSS COUNTRY CYCLE 0:46:04.320
6 SS-E/E TOMPKIN, ERIC 40 TREE FORT BIKES 0:46:27.247
7 ELITE MEN FRANKS, DARYN 25 TEAM ACTIVE 0:46:29.414
8 ELITE MEN TOMPKIN, ERIC 40 TREE FORT BIKES 0:46:41.592
9 EX-M 19-29 DEMPSEY, STEPHEN 24 TEAM FAST 0:47:08.341
10 EX-M 40-49 HILDITCH, JIM 40 TREEFORT BIKES 0:47:28.837
11 ELITE MEN JACOBI, JEFF 32 FOUNDERS/ALGER CYCLING 0:47:32.835
12 EX-M 30-39 GAFFNER, MATTHEW 35 TEAM ACTIVE 0:48:14.395
13 EX-M 18-UN ANTEN, CHRISTOPHER CJ 18 CROSS COUNTRY CYCLE 0:48:27.751
14 EX-M 30-39 FLETCHER, NATE 33 CROSS COUNTRY CYCLE 0:48:37.125
15 EX-M 18-UN UNDERWOOD, BRYAN 18 CYCLETHERAPY RACING 0:49:26.512
16 EX-M 30-39 PAWIELSKI, CHRIS 31 CYCLE & FITNESS 0:49:42.180
17 EX-M 40-49 DEWENT, JIM 43 GRAND HAVEN, MI 0:50:22.670
18 EX-M 40-49 FULKERSON, RAY 49 TEAM CHEMISTRY 0:50:43.665
19 EX-M 18-UN MULLEN, EZRA 16 CROSS COUNTRY CYCLE 0:51:05.605
20 EX-M 19-29 KLEYMEER, CASEY 20 GRAND HAVEN, MI 0:51:12.534
21 SM 30-34 OSGOOD, JOHN 33 TEAM SANDBAG 0:51:17.637
22 EX-M 50+ CANNON, PHILIP 53 WM COAST RIDERS 0:51:25.100
23 EX-M 50+ STEWART, CALVIN 51 TREEFORT BIKES 0:51:26.500
24 SS-E/E HARRIS, BRIAN 35 CROSS COUNTRY CYCLE 0:51:30.818
25 SM 19-29 RADI, JOSH 21 TEAM ACTIVE RACING 0:51:44.521
26 SS-S/B OSGOOD, JOHN 33 TEAM SANDBAG 0:51:48.109
27 SS-S/B FULKERSON, RAY 49 TEAM CHEMISTRY 0:51:48.944
28 SS-E/E GRIFFITHS, MACALLISTER 30 TEAM CYCLE & FITNESS 0:51:50.510
29 SM 50+ TERLECKI, BRIAN 52 TEAM FRASER 0:51:53.797
30 EX-M 18-UN KRONENBERG, RAFAEL 17 CANNONDALE MIDWEST 0:51:55.173
31 ELITE MEN PERRY, JUSTIN 22 GRAND HAVEN, MI 0:52:00.090
32 EX-M 30-39 HILL, DEREK 36 CYCLETHERAPY 0:52:27.116
33 SS-S/B DEMAEGD, DAVE 36 HOUSE OF BIKES 0:52:30.624
34 EX-M 19-29 FABER, JUSTIN 20 CROSS COUNTRY CYCLE 0:53:21.327
35 EX-M 50+ MULLEN, JON 52 CROSS COUNTRY CYCLE 0:53:22.080
36 BM 40-49 SCHMIDT, JOE 49 KP CYCLES 0:53:23.575
37 SM 19-29 KOSCHMANN, DREW 27 HOLLAND, MI 0:53:35.985
38 EX-M 40-49 MILLER, KIP 48 HONEYWELL CYCLING 0:53:48.329
39 SM 19-29 CISLER, NICK 26 PRECISIONMTB.COM 0:53:49.727
40 ELITE MEN HENDERSHOT, JOREL 26 SOBE / CANNONDALE 0:54:02.242
41 SM 40-44 REED, DOUGLAS 42 REED CONSTRUCTION SINCE 1958 0:54:03.369
42 SM 35-39 RIFFE, MIKE 39 TEAM FRASER 0:54:06.285
43 SM 19-29 DOWLING, AARON 27 FOOLISH 0:54:20.606
44 EX-M 30-39 LENTING, DAVE 39 GRANDVILLE, MI 0:54:22.444
45 SM 40-44 HUBBARD, DEAN 40 CROSS COUNTRY CYCLE 0:54:38.505
46 BM 30-39 CROOK, BRIAN 30 TEAM SANDBAG 0:54:43.430
47 SM 35-39 GLUPKER, CHRISTIAN 36 HUDSONVILLE, MI 0:55:00.433
48 SM 50+ SCHARPHORN SR, NIEL 66 CROSS COUNTRY CYCLE 0:55:03.835
49 SM 50+ WILLYARD, GLENN 56 OSSINEKE, MI 0:55:15.215
50 SC TAYLOR, JAMES 43 CROSS COUNTRY CYCLE 0:55:32.570
51 SS-S/B GROW, DANIEL 40 ST. JOE, MI 0:55:48.140

ALL RACERS SORTED BY TIME REGARDLESS OF CATEGORY
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OWASIPPE TT-05/18/2008

POS CATEGORY L-NAME, F-NAME AGE SPONSOR/CITY TOTAL TM
52 SM 45-49 HAYS, CRAIG 45 CROSS COUNTRY CYCLE 0:55:52.716
53 EX-M 30-39 GREAVES, PETER 35 CYCLE & FITNESS 0:55:57.169
54 EX-M 50+ LINDHOUT, BILL 54 CROSS COUNTRY CYCLE 0:56:03.942
55 SM 35-39 ZATEK, DAVID 39 HIGHLAND, MI 0:56:15.272
56 SM 45-49 TURNBOW, JIM 47 MUSKEGON, MI 0:56:18.040
57 SS-S/B BUNING, TIM 35 ON TOP HAIR 0:56:24.324
58 SS-S/B JACOBI, JEFF 32 FOUNDERS/ALGER CYCLING 0:56:28.578
59 SM 35-39 MYERS, BRYAN 39 W MI COAST RIDERS 0:56:31.329
60 SM 50+ STONEBURNER, JOHN 53 TEAM YOGURT 0:56:43.709
61 SM 50+ REDDY, JOE 53 PRECISION MTB 0:56:52.056
62 SM 40-44 DEBLANC, BRIAN 41 WMCR 0:57:31.307
63 SM 40-44 SKIPWORTH, KEVIN 43 CITY BIKE SHOP 0:57:54.371
64 E/E-W HARTMAN, LISA 30 SUGAR CYCLES 0:57:57.500
65 SM 50+ PELKEY, ROGER 56 PERCISIONMTB.COM 0:58:15.099
66 SM 40-44 PUTTI, CHRIS 41 KALAMAZOO, MI 0:58:54.902
67 SM 40-44 WILLLYARD, DENNIS 42 FLYING RHINO CYCLING CLUB 0:59:44.408
68 SM 40-44 JOHNSON, SCOTT 41 SPRING LAKE, MI 1:00:31.454
69 SM 35-39 TRASK, DON 38 WHITEHALL, MI 1:01:12.450
70 E/E-W RUIZ, LILLIAN 45 TREEFORT BIKES 1:02:12.575
71 SM 40-44 DANIELSON, MIKE 45 WHITEHALL, MI 1:02:30.128
72 SS-S/B MURPHY, BRENDEN 19 FOUNDERS ALE RACING 1:02:41.568
73 BM 30-39 SNELLER, BRUCE 33 HOLLAND, MI 1:03:18.103
74 BM 30-39 SANTIBANEZ, JUAN 31 OSCODA, MI 1:03:21.324
75 SM 19-29 KNOP, KURT 24 WEST NICHIGAN COAST RIDERS 1:03:29.149
76 SM 40-44 LAWRENCE, JEROME 41 MUSKEGON, MI 1:03:46.516
77 SM 45-49 KNAPP, RANDY 49 WEST MICHIGAN COASTRIDERS 1:03:52.354
78 SM 40-44 SCOTT, DAVID 43 TEAM EVOMO 1:04:12.428
79 SM 35-39 FIEDLER, MARK 36 TEAM LAST DAYS 1:04:51.794
80 SM 15-18 CASTILE, EVAN 16 TEAM FRASER 1:05:16.248
81 SW 40+ WATSON, COLLEEN 42 MY 4 BOYS 1:05:33.784
82 E/E-W SHAW, SUSAN 41 CYCLE -FIT 1:06:46.686
83 BM 40-49 KASPAR, MICHAEL 43 DEERFIELD, IL 1:06:49.364
84 SC VACCARO, DAVE 39 TREE MAGNETS 1:07:49.175
85 BM 30-39 HUBER, RYAN 30 EDMORE, MI 1:08:10.192
86 SM 14-UN HUBBARD, LUKE 13 CROSS COUNTRY CYCLE 1:09:03.118
87 BM 19-29 BAILEY, JASON 29 HOLLAND, MI 1:09:11.073
88 BC VENLET, JONATHAN 25 MYSINGLESPEED.COM 1:09:40.719
89 E/E-W GALLOWAY, CAROLYN 56 NEW HUDSON, MI 1:09:44.392
90 BM 40-49 CHRISTY, STAN 44 TEAM SANDBAG 1:09:45.595
91 SM 50+ SMITH, RICK 59 ROYAL OAK, MI 1:10:04.993
92 SM 45-49 MILLER, DONALD 48 RICHMOND, MI 1:11:08.482
93 SM 15-18 SWANSON, ANDREW 16 CROSS COUNTRY CYCLE 1:11:27.319
94 SM 35-39 CALLENS, SCOTT 36 MACOMB BIKE & FITNESS 1:11:30.380
95 BC BERYLE, JOSH 31 HOLLAND, MI 1:13:42.788
96 E/E-W HENDERSHOT, KETURA 19 SOBE / CANNONDALE 1:16:23.743
97 BM 50+ UNDERWOOD, DUANE 50 DAVISBURG, MI 1:17:56.052
98 SW 40+ JARSKI, LAURIE 44 BROUGHTON MUSIC CENTER 1:19:42.628
99 SM 40-44 BALOGH, STEVE 42 CANTON, MI 1:20:47.245
100 SM 15-18 ARNOLD, DANNY 16 CROSS COUNTRY CYCLE 1:22:08.520
101 SW 40+ SMITH, RITA 54 ROYAL OAK, MI 1:24:41.492
102 BM 50+ LAWRENCE, AL 56 BELLEVUE, MI 1:29:03.187

ALL RACERS SORTED BY TIME REGARDLESS OF CATEGORY

Page 6 of 7 RESULTS-ALL-OWASIPPE TT-20080518.xls



OWASIPPE TT-05/18/2008

POS CATEGORY L-NAME, F-NAME AGE SPONSOR/CITY TOTAL TM
103 SW 40+ SERRAT, KATHY 52 SOUTH BEND, IN 1:36:30.103
104 BM 40-49 ARNOLD, RICK 45 CROSS COUNTRY CYCLE 1:38:52.302
105 BM 11-14 HUBBARD, DAVID 12 CROSS COUNTRY CYCLE 1:39:21.540
106 BW 30+ BIELECKI, LYNN 39 BROUGHTON MUSIC 1:50:09.209
107 BM 30-39 HEALY, FRANK 35 THANKS MOM! 1:52:09.869
108 BM 40-49 PERRIN, RICHARD 42 CROSS COUNTRY CYCLE 1:55:47.943
109 BW 14-UN THEIS, SHANNON 13 HOLLAND, MI 2:03:03.595
110 BEG 10-UN WATSON, LIAM 10 MY 4 BOYZ 3:05:50.780
DNF E/E-W HENDERSHOT, CHENOAH 22 SOBE / CANNONDALE DNF

ALL RACERS SORTED BY TIME REGARDLESS OF CATEGORY
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